
JOHN WILLMOTT SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY 
 

GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS FOR 2016 – 2017 
 
 

 All meeting will start 5.30 pm for 6.00 pm  
 
 

 
LEADING LEARNING AND TEACHING 

 

 
MANAGING THE ORGANISATION 

 
Tuesday 13 September 2016 

 
Wednesday 28 September 2016 
 

 
Tuesday 8 November 2016 
 

 
Wednesday 7 December 2016 

 
Tuesday 17 January 2017 

 
Wednesday 25 January 2017 
 

 

 Governors Training 1 – 15 February 2017 5.50 pm to 8.00 pm at Stockland Green School 
 

 
Tuesday 7 March 2017 
 

 
Wednesday 22 March 2017 

 
Tuesday 24 May 2017 

 
Wednesday 9 May 2017 
 

 

 Governor Training 2 – 7 June 2017 5.45 pm – 7.00 pm at Arthur Terry School 
 

 
Tuesday 21 June 2017 

 
Wednesday 13 June 2017 
 

 
 
 

 All Governors are required to attend both meetings. 

 The Governing Body do not have any additional Committee Meetings other than the Pay 
Committee. 

 


